*RoHS Directive 2002/95/EC Jan 27 2003 including Annex.
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Customers should verify actual device performance in their specific applications.
TC73 - Trimming Potentiometer
Electrical Characteristics
Standard Resistance Range
..................................500 to 1 megohm
(see standard resistance table)

0.80
(.031)
How To Order
TC73  X  -  1  -  103  E
Model
Style
Orientation of Parts
In Tape:
Style X: Terminals Away
From Sprocket
Holes
Style W: Terminals in direction
to sprocket holes
(preferred)
Standard or Modified
Product Indicator
1 = Mechanical rotation stop
(preferred)
2 = Continuous
Resistance Code
Embossed Tape Designator
E = 2000 pcs. per reel, 8 mm tape
Consult factory for other available options.
1 3 CW
CLOCKWISE
CCW
2 WIPER
Resistance Part Marking Resistance
(Ohms) Code Code
500 52 501
1,000 13 102
2,000 23 202
5,000 53 502
10,000 14 103
20,000 24 203
50,000 54 503
100,000 15 104
200,000 25 204
500,000 55 504
1,000,000 16 105
DIMENSIONS ARE: MM
(INCHES)
REV. 09/04
*R
oH
S COMPLIA
NT
查询TC73W-1-103E供应商